
CAPA Art Student Success 
Congratulations to Ms. Shiberou’s award winning CAPA art students!  Students won art awards 
for the Lion’s Club Peace Poster Contest and the Cooper Young Festival.  The Lion’s Club theme 
was “Peace Through Service” . 

Mark Your  
Calendar! 

Wed. Dec. 16 

• Progress Report Period 
Ends 

• Debate Team Mini Essay 
submission Deadline 

Thu. Dec. 17 

• Debate Team Tryouts 
Fri. Dec. 18 

• Winter Holiday Virtual 
Celebration 

Mon. Dec. 21-Fri. Jan. 1 

• Holiday Break 
Mon. Jan. 4 

• Students’ Return from 
Holiday Break 

Wed. Jan. 13 

• 2nd Quarter Progress 
Reports Issued 

Mon. Jan. 18 

• Dr. Martin Luther King, 
Jr. Day 

Tue. Jan. 26 

• Online Application  
Process Begins 

Thu. Jan. 28 

• Optional Open House/
Showcase 9:30 am & 
6pm 
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  Lion’s Club Peace Poster Art Contest Winners:   
                     
                                           1st Place: Melalin Sanchez, 7th Grade (Top)   
2nd Place:  Emely Herrera, 7th Grade.(Left)  3rd Place:  Seth Chaney, 7th Grade (Right)               
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CAPA Art Students Enter SCS Holiday Card Contest 
CAPA Art students created  beautiful holiday cards designed for the SCS Holiday Card Contest. Four student’s card designs will be 
chosen to serve as the holiday card design for distinct members of the board.  

 

CAPA Art Students Holiday Card Entries: 
Top Row Left to Right:  Melalin Sanchez, 7th Grade; Martha Saborit, 8th Grade; Laylah Chhem, 8th Grade 
Bottom Row Left to Right:  Keaira Parkman, 8th Grade; Kayla Dowdy, 8th Grade; Chloe Calico, 7th Grade 


